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199402280000
63571

02/28/1994
08:19:23

OGLSEBY
BETTY
SHARON

Grantee RELEASES CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199402280000
63561

02/28/1994
08:19:22

OGLSEBY
BETTY
SHARON

Grantee RELEASES CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199402280000
63551

02/28/1994
08:19:21

OGLSEBY
BETTY
SHARON

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OGLESBY,
JASON BRETT

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:E
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT A


