Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/02; Name= OGLSEBY BETTY SHARON;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402280000 63571	08:19:23	OGLSEBY BETTY SHARON	Grantee	RELEASES	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199402280000 63561	08:19:22	OGLSEBY BETTY SHARON	Grantee	RELEASES	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199402280000 63551	08:19:21	OGLSEBY BETTY SHARON	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OGLESBY, JASON BRETT						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:E Other:SEE EXHIBIT A